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Trofei MES - Round 2 - Cremona

300 SS CLASSEVIVA Cremona Circuit 3,702 km ._._.
GARA 1 30/05/2021 15:20 . . .

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:21:49 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap
(71) Claudio CORTI
(261) Mirko GENNAI 1 15:23:41.962
1 15:23:36.637 2 15:25:28.482 1:46.520
2 15:25:20.427 1:43.790 3 15:27:14.691 1:46.209 -0.311
3 15:27:03.789 1:43.362 -0428 4 15:29:01.081 1:46.390 +0.181
4 15:28:47.346 1:43.557 +0.195 5 15:30:47.261 1:46.180 -0.210
5 15:30:30.870 1:43.524 -0.033 6 15:32:33.758 1:46.497 +0.317
6 15:32:14.457 1:43.587 +0.063 7 15:34:20.237 1:46.479 -0.018
7 15:33:58.011 1:43.554 -0.033 8 15:36:06.981 1:46.744 +0.265
8 15:35:41.508 1:43.497 -0.057 9 15:37:52.933 1:45.952 -0.792
9 15:37:25.303 1:43.795 +0.298 10 15:39:38.699 1:45.766 -0.186
10 15:39:09.145 1:43.842 +0.047
(96) Lorenzo FORTINI
(10) Davide CONTE 1 15:23:41.677
1 15:23:37.647 2 15:25:28.242 1:46.565
2 15:25:21.998 1:44 351 3 15:27:15.397 1:47.155 +0.590
3 15:27:06.352 1:44.354 +0.003 4 15:29:02.227 1:46.830 -0.325
4 15:28:50.936 1:44.584 +0.230 5 15:30:49.034 1:46.807 -0.023
5 15:30:34.805 1:43.869 -0.715 6 15:32:35.132 1:46.098 -0.709
6 15:32:18.633 1:43.828 -0.041 7 15:34:21.139 1:46.007 -0.091
7 15:34:02.882 1:44.249 +0.421 8 15:36:07.493 1:46.354 +0.347
8 15:35:47.268 1:44.386 +0.137 9 15:37:54.131 1:46.638 +0.284
9 15:37:31.239 1:43.971 -0415 10 15:39:39.920 1:45.789 -0.849
10 15:39:16.125 1:44.886 +0.915
(155) Fabio LORENZINI
(38) Bradley SMITH 1 15:23:40.903
1 15:23:37.694 2 15:25:27.258 1:46.355
2 15:25:22.592 1:44.898 3 15:27:15.001 1:47.743 +1.388
3 15:27:06.758 1:44.166 -0.732 4 15:29:01.923 1:46.922 -0.821
4 15:28:50.664 1:43.906 -0.260 5 15:30:47.893 5.970 -0.952
5 15:30:34.679 1:44.015 +0.109 6 15:32:33.870 1:45.977 +0.007
6 15:32:18.555 1:43.876 -0.139 7 15:34:20.359 1:46.489 +0.512
7 15:34:02.785 1:44.230 +0.354 8 15:36:06.985 1:46.626 +0.137
8 15:35:47.163 1:44.378 +0.148 9 15:37:53.557 1:46.572 -0.054
9 15:37:31.607 1:44 444 +0.066 10 15:39:40.239 1:46.682 +0.110
10 15:39:16.407 1:44.800 +0.356
(14) Stefano SALA
(111) Michel AGAZZI 1 15:23:40.764
1 15:23:37.727 2 15:25:27.685
2 15:25:22.764 1:45.037 3 15:27:14.177 -0.429
3 15:27:06.983 1:44.219 -0.818 4 15:29:01.235 +0.566
4 15:28:50.876 1:43.893 -0.326 5 15:30:47.661 -0.632
5 15:30:35.026 1:44.150 +0.257 6 15:32:34.160 +0.073
6 15:32:18.907 1:43.881 -0.269 7 15:34:20.576 -0.083
7 15:34:03.223 1:44.316 +0.435 8 15:36:06.661 -0.331
8 15:35:47.532 1:44.309 -0.007 9 15:37:53.442 : +0.696
9 15:37:31.826 1:44.294 -0.015 10 15:39:40.543 1:47.101 +0.320
10 15:39:16.589 1:44.763 +0.469
(3) Matteo BONETTI
(26) Niccolo LISCI 1 15:23:41.335
1 15:23:38.831 2 15:25:28.142 1:46.807
2 15:25:25.851 1:47.020 3 15:27:14.369 1:46.227 -0.580
3 15:27:11.567 1:45.716 -1.304 4 15:29:01.532 1:47.163 +0.936
4 15:28:56.541 1:44.974 -0.742 5 15:30:48.388 1:46.856 -0.307
5 15:30:41.579 1:45.038 +0.064 6 15:32:34.363 1:45.975 -0.881
6 15:32:27.529 1:45.950 +0.912 7 15:34:21.418 1:47.055 +1.080
7 15:34:13.322 1:45.793 -0.157 8 15:36:07.119 1:45.701 -1.354
8 15:35:59.311 1:45.989 +0.196 9 15:37:53.813 1:46.694 +0.993
9 15:37:45.696 1:46.385 +0.396 10 15:39:40.612 1:46.799 +0.105
10 15:39:32.416 1:46.720 +0.335
(19) Andrea Loris LONGO
(40) Giacomo ZANNONI 1 15:23:42.192
1 15:23:38.544 2 15:25:28.588 1:46.396
2 15:25:23.909 1:45.365 3 15:27:15.601 1:47.013 +0.617
3 15:27:09.473 1:45.564 +0.199 4 15:29:02.603 1:47.002 -0.011
4 15:28:55.241 1:45.768 +0.204 5 15:30:49.234 1:46.631 -0.371
5 15:30:41.295 1:46.054 +0.286 6 15:32:35.627 1:46.393 -0.238
6 15:32:27.898 1:46.603 +0.549 7 15:34:22.217 1:46.590 +0.197
7 15:34:13.082 1:45.184 -1419 8 15:36:08.663 1:46.446 -0.144
8 15:35:59.044 1:45.962 +0.778 9 15:37:55.079 1:46.416 -0.030
9 15:37:45.464 1:46.420 +0.458 10 15:39:40.953 1:45.874 -0.542
10 15:39:32.541 1:47.077 +0.657
(7) Davide BOLLANI
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Trofei MES - Round 2 - Cremona

300 SS CLASSEVIVA

GARA 1

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:21:49

Cremona Circuit 3,702 km

30/05/2021.15:20

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap
1 15:23:42.861 2 15:25:36.471 1:49.084
2 15:25:29.813 1:46.952 3 15:27:25.493 1:49.022 -0.062
3 15:27:15.908 1:46.095 -0.857 4 15:29:14.633 1:49.140 +0.118
4 15:29:02.402 1:46.494 +0.399 5 15:31:03.283 1:48.650 -0.490
5 15:30:48.541 1:46.139 -0.355 6 15:32:52.555 1:49.272 +0.622
6 15:32:35.412 1:46.871 +0.732 7 15:34:41.042 1:48.487 -0.785
7 15:34:22.073 1:46.661 -0.210 8 15:36:30.235 1:49.193 +0.706
8 15:36:10.063 1:47.990 +1.329 9 15:38:19.692 1:49 457 +0.264
9 15:37:56.878 1:46.815 -1.175 10 15:40:09.411 1:49.719 +0.262
10 15:39:45.875 1:48.997 +2.182
(94) Guido BERSELLT
(29) Mattia CALONACI 1 15:23:48.363
1 15:23:44.637 2 15:25:38.312
2 15:25:32.062 1:47.425 3 15:27:28.672 +0411
3 15:27:19.530 1:47.468 +0.043 4 15:29:18.962 -0.070
4 15:29:06.978 1:47.448 -0.020 5 15:31:09.780 +0.528
5 15:30:54.932 1:47.954 +0.506 6 15:32:59.935 -0.663
6 15:32:42.773 1:47.841 -0.113 7 15:34:50.246 +0.156
7 15:34:31.502 1:48.729 +0.888 8 15:36:40.571 1:50.325 +0.014
8 15:36:20.633 1:49.131 +0.402 9 15:38:31.235 1:50.664 +0.339
9 15:38:09.754 1:49.121 -0.010 10 15:40:23.183 1:51.948 +1.284
10 15:40:00.012 1:50.258 +1.137
(86) Lorenzo MAGNANO
(58) Mattia VIGNATI 1 15:23:48.606
1 15:23:47.842 2 15:25:38.784 1:50.178
2 15:25:36.204 1:48.362 3 15:27:28.192 1:49.408 -0.770
3 15:27:25.236 1:49.032 +0.670 4 15:29:18.399 1:50.207 +0.799
4 15:29:13.669 1:48.433 -0.599 5 15:31:08.823 1:50.424 +0.217
5 15:31:01.362 1:47.693 -0.740 6 15:33:00.064 : +0.817
6 15:32:49.383 1:48.021 +0.328 7 15:34:51.112 -0.193
7 15:34:38.324 1:48.941 +0.920 8 15:36:42.667 1:51.555 +0.507
8 15:36:26.548 1:48.224 -0.717 9 15:38:34.134 1:51.467 -0.088
9 15:38:14.332 1:47.784 -0.440 10 15:40:25.877 1:51.743 +0.276
10 15:40:02.130 1:47.798 +0.014
(11) Artem BUT
(51) Edoardo QUARTA 1 15:23:50.033
1 15:23:45.451 2 15:25:42.566 1:52.533
2 15:25:34.455 1:49.004 3 15:27:33.915 1:51.349 -1.184
3 15:27:22.502 1:48.047 -0957 4 15:29:24.527 1:50.612 -0.737
4 15:29:11.253 1:48.751 +0.704 5 15:31:15.695 1:51.168 +0.556
5 15:31:00.633 1:49.380 +0.629 6 15:33:08.433 1:52.738 +1.570
6 15:32:49.548 1:48.915 -0.465 7 15:35:00.867 1:52.434 -0.304
7 15:34:38.044 1:48.49 -0419 8 15:36:51.440 1:50.573 -1.861
8 15:36:25.906 1:47.862 -0.634 9 15:38:43.062 1:51.622 +1.049
9 15:38:13.584 1:47.678 -0.184 10 15:40:34.628 1:51.566 -0.056
10 15:40:02.157 1:48.573 +0.895
(6) Francesco ALOISIO
(4) Pietro ALOISIO 1 15:23:49.607
1 15:23:46.730 2 15:25:41.040 1:51.433
2 15:25:35.921 1:49.191 3 15:27:31.455 1:50.415 -1.018
3 15:27:24.982 1:49.061 -0.130 4 15:29:21.457 1:50.002 -0413
4 15:29:13.864 1:48.882 -0.179 5 15:31:12.261 1:50.804 +0.802
5 15:31:01.929 1:48.065 -0.817 6 15:33:03.054 1:50.793 -0.011
6 15:32:50.580 1:48.651 +0.586 7 15:34:59.206 1:56.152 +5.359
7 15:34:38.658 1:48.078 -0.573 8 15:36:51.735 1:52.529 -3.623
8 15:36:26.722 1:48.064 -0.014 9 15:38:43.746 1:52.011 -0.518
9 15:38:14.404 1:47.682 -0.382 10 15:40:34.839 1:51.093 -0918
10 15:40:02.511 1:48.107 +0.425
(52) Alessandro RIVA
(20) Luca ZULIAN 1 15:23:51.465
1 15:23:46.375 2 15:25:45.149 1:53.684
2 15:25:35.778 1:49.403 3 15:27:37.854 1:52.705 -0.979
3 15:27:24.811 1:49.033 -0.370 4 15:29:29.953 1:52.099 -0.606
4 15:29:14.314 1:49.503 +0.470 5 15:31:21.712 1:51.759 -0.340
5 15:31:02.798 1:48.484 -1.019 6 15:33:13.377 1:51.665 -0.094
6 15:32:51.894 1:49.096 +0.612 7 15:35:04.920 1:51.543 -0.122
7 15:34:40.778 1:48.884 -0.212 8 15:36:56.007 1:51.087 -0.456
8 15:36:29.983 1:49.205 +0.321 9 15:38:47.264 1:51.257 +0.170
9 15:38:19.540 1:49.557 +0.352 10 15:40:39.859 1:52.595 +1.338
10 15:40:09.277 1:49.737 +0.180
(99) Mattia FINOTELLO
(66) Alessio TROMBIN 1 15:23:51.282
1 15:23:47.387 2 15:25:44.776 1:53.494
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Trofei MES - Round 2 - Cremona

300 SS CLASSEVIVA Cremona Circuit 3,702 km ._._.
GARA 1 30/05/2021 15:20 . . .

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:21:49 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap
3 15:27:38.490 1:53.714 +0.220
4 15:29:31.513 1:53.023 -0.691
5 15:31:23.914 1:52.401 -0622
6 15:33:17.190 1:53.276 +0.875
7 15:35:10.539 1:53.349 +0.073
8 15:37:03.990 1:53.451 +0.102
9 15:38:57.337 1:53.347 -0.104
10 15:40:50.441 1:53.104 -0.243

(132) Andrea Loris RIVA

1 15:23:45.388

2 15:25:33.636 1:48.248

3 15:27:22.702 1:49.066 +0.818
4 15:29:11.673 1:48.971 -0.095
5 15:30:59.835 1:48.162 -0.809
6 15:32:47.497 1:47.662 -0.500
7 15:34:34.525 1:47.028 -0.634
8 15:36:22.257 1:47.732 +0.704

(37) Alessandro CERVIONI
1 15:23:44.843

2 15:25:33.242 1:48.399

3 15:27:22.136 1:48.89%4 +0.495
4 15:29:10.753 1:48.617 -0.277
5 15:31:00.626 1:49.873 +1.256
6 15:32:48.770 1:48.144 -1729
7 15:34:37.442 1:48.672 +0.528

(88) Matteo CRISTINI
1 15:23:44.299

2 15:25:33.020 1:48.721

3 15:27:21.898 1:48.878 +0.157
4 15:29:10.611 1:48.713 -0.165
5 15:31:00.727 1:50.116 +1.403

(63) Marcello CASTAGNA
1 15:23:49.005

2 15:25:40.626 1:51.621

3 15:27:32.042 1:51.416 -0.205
4 15:29:23.144 1:51.102 -0.314
5 15:31:14.651 1:51.507 +0.405

(32) Mirko CARPINONE
T 1523:45793

2 15:25:34.921 1:49.128
3 15:27:23.386 1:48.465 -0.663
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